| Klasse: KKP Senior H

ua b WN R

P. de Bruin
Frank Bakker
J. Westerdijk
H. Oelen

A. Vliem

Klasse: KKP Veteraan H

E.J.G Poort
J.J. de Vries

Klasse: GKP Senior H

Frank Bakker
D.P.D. Mulder

J. Westerdijk
Noop van de Ven
M. Walraven
S.Volgoentsev
Ramon Kabbedijk
H. Oelen

A. de Bruijn

Jan Bloemert
Robert Hop

H.J. Wierenga
M.A. Kaspers
Henk ter Haar

Klasse: GKP Veteraan H

U b WN B

G. Oudenampsen
A.de Munter

D.J. van der Vlist
J.J. de Vries

E.J.G Poort

Klasse: KKP Veteraan A

J.L. van der Pas
A.de Munter
D.J. van der Vlist

| Klasse: KKP Senior A

1
2
4

M. Walraven
D.P.D. Mulder
Klaas Bonestroo

Klasse: KKP Senior B

1
2

j v maurik
Jan Buman

Klasse: GKP Senior A

1

j v maurik

Vereniging
SV Beilen

SV Schietteam Koninklijke Landmacht

MSV Scramble
SSV Dedemsvaart
SSV Wilhelm Tell - Putten

SV De Vrijheid-Leeuwarden
SV De Vrijheid-Leeuwarden

SV Schietteam Koninklijke Landmacht

SSV Dedemsvaart

MSV Scramble

SSV De Vrijheid-Leiderdorp
SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen
Schietsport De Ronde Venen
SV De Flevoschutters

SSV Dedemsvaart

SV De Flevoschutters

SV De Burgerwacht

SV Beilen

SV Eems-Dollard

SV C.0.M. Utrecht

SV De Burgerwacht

SV De Flevoschutters

SV Beilen

SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen
SV De Vrijheid-Leeuwarden
SV De Vrijheid-Leeuwarden

SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen
SV Beilen
SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen

SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen
SSV Dedemsvaart
SV De Burgerwacht

SSV Dedemsvaart
SV De Burgerwacht

SSV Dedemsvaart

Score
219
215
206
169
135

203
151

228
227
225
224
222
216
215
208
205
202
202
193
184
149

228
223
221
217
211

214
191
174

210
209
200

198
173

224



2 D.J. Vonk
3 Ruud van Soest
4 Jan Buman
| Klasse: GKP Senior B |
1 R.J Kortes

| Klasse: GKP Veteraan A

1

J.L. van der Pas

SV John Cooper
SV De Burgerwacht
SV De Burgerwacht

SSV Wilhelm Tell - Putten

SV De Vrijheid-Wieringen

219
218
215

176

215
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